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Women / 2 / N/A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rivkah Meza158
Kurt Thomas Gymn

9.100 9.550 9.6009.650 37.900
21T 12T 1 1 1 

1 

Timber Goss102
Eagle Gymnastics

9.050 9.800 9.3759.500 37.725
26T 1 6T 8 2 

2 

Emma Valle299
Texas East

9.300 9.625 9.3259.450 37.700
8T 7T 8T 13 3 

3 

Addison Staats318
United Elite

9.200 9.750 9.2259.400 37.575
12T 3T 11 19T 4T

4T

Zoee Burns146
Kurt Thomas Gymn

9.050 9.650 9.2759.600 37.575
26T 5T 2 15 4T

4T

Rylee Phillips295
Texas East

9.350 9.650 9.4509.000 37.450
4T 5T 56T 5 6T

6T

Kynleigh McCarroll156
Kurt Thomas Gymn

9.400 9.025 9.5009.525 37.450
1T 54T 4T 2T 6T

6T

Claire Rosol240
Precision Gymn

9.000 9.575 9.2509.500 37.325
30T 10T 6T 16T 8 

8 

Zoe McNeil157
Kurt Thomas Gymn

9.400 8.850 9.5009.550 37.300
1T 63T 3 2* 9T

9T

Kinsley Gilmore150
Kurt Thomas Gymn

9.200 9.175 9.4009.525 37.300
12T 44T 4T 6T 9T

9T

Renee Pedroza317
United Elite

9.100 9.475 9.5009.225 37.300
21T 25T 29T 2* 9T

9T

Quinn McCraw355
Zenith

9.150 9.775 9.3509.000 37.275
18T 2 56T 9T 12 

12 

Yani Johnson293
Texas East

9.375 9.525 9.1509.200 37.250
3 16 34T 26T 13 

13 

Jenna Blake288
Texas East

9.350 9.750 8.6759.350 37.125
4T 3T 13T 72T 14T

14T

Ruth Vierck241
Precision Gymn

9.300 9.500 8.9509.375 37.125
8T 17T 12 48T 14T

14T

Ava Jones196
Metroplex

9.000 9.500 9.3509.250 37.100
30T 17T 24T 9T 16 

16 

Freya Park294
Texas East

9.200 9.275 9.3509.250 37.075
12T 36T 24T 9T 17 

17 

Brooklyn Dean148
Kurt Thomas Gymn

9.200 9.275 9.2259.225 36.925
12T 36T 29T 19T 18 

18 

Madison Hogue291
Texas East

8.900 9.500 9.1509.350 36.900
42T 17T 13T 26T 19 

19 

Gianna Lipsky154
Kurt Thomas Gymn

9.000 9.475 9.0509.300 36.825
30T 25T 20T 36T 20 

20 

Tiffany Failing289
Texas East

9.000 9.500 8.8759.425 36.800
30T 17T 10 56T 21 

21 

Nancy Alvarez353
Zenith

9.200 9.500 9.1008.950 36.750
12T 17T 61T 30T 22 

22 

Skye Campbell147
Kurt Thomas Gymn

9.150 8.875 9.3509.350 36.725
18T 61T 13T 9T 23 

23 

Kinslee Keopple230
North East Tx Elite

9.000 9.475 9.1009.100 36.675
30T 25T 47T 30T 24 

24 
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Ambrie Purvis239
Precision Gymn

8.800 9.625 9.0509.150 36.625
49T 7T 40T 36T 25 

25 

Divyanshi Ravi357
Zenith

8.800 9.550 9.0509.200 36.600
49T 12T 34T 36T 26 

26 

Sophie Thomas161
Kurt Thomas Gymn

8.600 9.475 9.2009.250 36.525
70T 25T 24T 22T 27 

27 

Chylar Wilson301
Texas East

9.300 9.450 8.6009.150 36.500
8T 29* 40T 76T 28T

28T

Maggie Trimble298
Texas East

9.050 9.450 9.0508.950 36.500
26T 29* 61T 36T 28T

28T

Tess Wanish162
Kurt Thomas Gymn

8.800 9.600 8.7509.275 36.425
49T 9 23 67T 30 

30 

Kayla Woods106
Eagle Gymnastics

8.650 9.550 9.2508.950 36.400
64T 12T 61T 16T 31T

31T

Cameron Gillen149
Kurt Thomas Gymn

8.900 9.200 9.1009.200 36.400
42T 39T 34T 30T 31T

31T

Raelee Wells163
Kurt Thomas Gymn

8.950 9.500 9.0008.900 36.350
39T 17T 68T 43T 33 

33 

Molly Wood164
Kurt Thomas Gymn

8.700 9.500 9.2008.900 36.300
60T 17T 68T 22T 34 

34 

Lily Stark297
Texas East

9.150 9.025 8.8009.200 36.175
18T 54T 34T 65 35T

35T

Morgan Sparks276
Rogue Athletics

9.100 9.050 9.0758.950 36.175
21T 52T 61T 34T 35T

35T

Laylah Bowie190
Metroplex

8.400 9.150 9.2509.350 36.150
88T 47T 13T 16T 37 

37 

Reagan Veilleux300
Texas East

8.850 9.200 8.9259.125 36.100
46T 39T 44T 51T 38 

38 

Kaylie Yoakum165
Kurt Thomas Gymn

8.800 8.800 9.0259.450 36.075
49T 67T 8T 41T 39T

39T

Elizabeth White319
United Elite

8.950 9.400 9.1758.550 36.075
39T 33T 85 25 39T

39T

Kailani Herron290
Texas East

9.200 9.100 8.4259.350 36.075
12T 51 13T 85T 39T

39T

Daniela Pedrajo356
Zenith

8.750 9.450 9.0008.800 36.000
56T 29T 73T 43T 42T

42T

Emma Gonzales101
Eagle Gymnastics

8.600 8.850 9.2009.350 36.000
70T 63T 13T 22T 42T

42T

Eloise White206
Metroplex

8.650 9.200 8.8759.250 35.975
64T 39T 24T 56T 44 

44 

Abbey Yeamans207
Metroplex

8.650 9.500 8.7759.000 35.925
64T 17T 56T 66 45T

45T

Charlotte Cooksey193
Metroplex

8.700 9.200 8.9009.125 35.925
60T 39T 44* 54T 45T

45T

Caitlyn Russell275
Rogue Athletics

8.900 8.900 9.0009.125 35.925
42T 59T 44* 43T 45T

45T

Amaia Smith-Guise202
Metroplex

9.050 8.950 8.6009.300 35.900
26T 58 20T 76T 48 

48 
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LeiLoni Holcomb292
Texas East

8.300 9.575 8.6509.350 35.875
94T 10T 13T 74T 49T

49T

Bella Christine Lum354
Zenith

8.500 9.450 8.8759.050 35.875
79T 29T 51T 56T 49T

49T

Willa Brooks191
Metroplex

9.000 9.150 9.2258.450 35.825
30T 47T 88T 19T 51 

51 

Milan Lambert-Palmer231
North East Tx Elite

9.100 8.600 9.0509.000 35.750
21T 77 56T 36T 52 

52 

Olivia Reyes296
Texas East

8.600 9.150 8.9509.025 35.725
70T 47T 55 48T 53 

53 

Jade Buckels145
Kurt Thomas Gymn

9.350 8.750 8.6009.000 35.700
4T 70T 56T 76T 54 

54 

Elise Mueller104
Eagle Gymnastics

9.100 8.450 8.8509.200 35.600
21T 88 34T 59T 55 

55 

Gabi Flores194
Metroplex

8.550 8.875 9.0009.150 35.575
76T 61T 40T 43T 56 

56 

Ash Modersohn199
Metroplex

8.450 9.550 8.9258.600 35.525
82T 12T 80T 51T 57T

57T

Emori Ross159
Kurt Thomas Gymn

9.350 9.400 8.6758.100 35.525
4T 33T 96 72T 57T

57T

Julia Radcliffe105
Eagle Gymnastics

8.550 8.700 9.1509.100 35.500
76T 73T 47T 26T 59 

59 

Reese Peters201
Metroplex

8.450 9.325 8.8258.850 35.450
82T 35 71T 61* 60T

60T

Hallie Kellogg260
Ridgewood Gymn

9.000 9.275 8.8258.350 35.450
30T 36T 90T 61* 60T

60T

Annabel Barr238
Precision Gymn

8.600 9.175 8.5759.050 35.400
70* 44T 51T 80T 62T

62T

Ellie Prewett261
Ridgewood Gymn

8.600 8.850 9.1508.800 35.400
70* 63T 73T 26T 62T

62T

Mariah Zarate359
Zenith

8.500 9.200 9.0008.600 35.300
79T 39T 80T 43T 64 

64 

Annabelle Davenport272
Rogue Athletics

8.700 8.800 8.6009.150 35.250
60T 67T 40T 76T 65T

65T

Reagan Harvey119
Golden Grip

8.650 8.550 9.1008.950 35.250
64T 82T 61T 30T 65T

65T

Emma Hummel151
Kurt Thomas Gymn

8.800 8.300 8.9009.225 35.225
49T 94T 29T 54T 67 

67 

London Easley226
North East Tx Elite

9.000 8.500 8.6509.050 35.200
30T 86T 51T 74T 68 

68 

Ella Joseph197
Metroplex

8.800 8.425 8.7009.250 35.175
49T 89T 24T 71 69T

69T

Allison Lewis153
Kurt Thomas Gymn

8.900 8.750 8.7258.800 35.175
42T 70T 73T 69T 69T

69T

Harper Kempson103
Eagle Gymnastics

8.550 8.725 8.5759.300 35.150
76T 72 20T 80T 71 

71 

Kaitlyn Hester195
Metroplex

9.250 8.700 8.3258.850 35.125
11 73T 71T 87 72 

72 
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Ella Ryan234
North East Tx Elite

8.400 9.025 9.0758.500 35.000
88T 54T 86T 34T 73 

73 

Emersyn Leary152
Kurt Thomas Gymn

8.450 9.000 8.8258.600 34.875
82T 57 80T 61T 74 

74 

Audrey Juarez137
Gymnastic World

8.350 8.375 9.0259.100 34.850
93 92 47T 41T 75 

75 

Katelyn Wall205
Metroplex

8.100 8.100 9.4009.225 34.825
97T 101 29T 6T 76 

76 

Kallie Miller232
North East Tx Elite

8.650 8.850 8.9508.350 34.800
64T 63T 90T 48T 77 

77 

Brynn Caudell192
Metroplex

8.750 8.500 8.7258.800 34.775
56T 86T 73T 69T 78 

78 

Kylee Starek160
Kurt Thomas Gymn

8.950 8.550 8.3008.950 34.750
39T 82T 61T 88T 79 

79 

Rebecca Juarez138
Gymnastic World

8.150 8.575 8.9259.075 34.725
96 78T 50 51T 80 

80 

Sarah Davidson256
Ridgewood Gymn

8.450 9.150 8.2008.700 34.500
82T 47T 78T 95T 81 

81 

Ansley Gearing273
Rogue Athletics

8.050 8.575 8.7509.050 34.425
99T 78T 51T 67T 82 

82 

Christina Lengyel198
Metroplex

8.050 8.575 8.8258.950 34.400
99T 78T 61T 61T 83 

83 

Leah Lopez121
Golden Grip

8.400 8.800 8.2758.900 34.375
88T 67T 68T 91T 84 

84 

Lily Braucht281
Texas Champion

8.850 8.350 8.3008.500 34.000
46T 93 86T 88T 85 

85 

Chloe Curtis225
North East Tx Elite

8.800 8.575 8.4258.150 33.950
49T 78T 95 85T 86 

86 

Ella Ham274
Rogue Athletics

8.850 8.900 8.1258.050 33.925
46T 59T 97T 98 87 

87 

Keali Frederick227
North East Tx Elite

8.750 7.700 8.8508.600 33.900
56T 103 80T 59T 88 

88 

Emersyn Bibles188
Metroplex

8.000 8.550 8.5758.700 33.825
102 82T 78T 80T 89 

89 

Maisy Lindsey120
Golden Grip

8.450 8.300 8.2758.775 33.800
82T 94T 77 91T 90 

90 

Logan Hoffman258
Ridgewood Gymn

9.000 8.400 8.2508.000 33.650
30T 91 100T 93 91 

91 

Ella Hufsey259
Ridgewood Gymn

8.600 8.150 8.5008.350 33.600
70T 99T 90T 84 92 

92 

London Whitney262
Ridgewood Gymn

8.400 8.550 8.2008.250 33.400
88T 82T 93 95T 93 

93 

Josslyn Welch123
Golden Grip

8.750 7.800 8.2258.450 33.225
56T 102 88T 94 94 

94 

Brooklynn Worthy263
Ridgewood Gymn

8.650 8.200 8.3008.050 33.200
64T 98 97T 88T 95 

95 

Tessa Morgason233
North East Tx Elite

8.500 8.425 8.0008.200 33.125
79T 89T 94 100T 96 

96 
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Hudsyn Hitt228
North East Tx Elite

8.450 8.300 8.0008.050 32.800
82T 94T 97T 100T 97 

97 

Kinsey Hefton257
Ridgewood Gymn

8.300 8.300 8.0008.000 32.600
94T 94T 100T 100T 98 

98 

Briley Blandford189
Metroplex

8.100 7.650 7.9508.600 32.300
97T 104 80T 104 99 

99 

Sophia Sereno122
Golden Grip

8.050 8.150 8.0508.000 32.250
99T 99T 100T 99 100 

100 

Alissa Decker282
Texas Champion

8.400 8.675 7.4257.400 31.900
88T 76 106 106 101 

101 

Zoe Johnson229
North East Tx Elite

8.700 6.700 8.1507.800 31.350
60T 106 104 97 102 

102 

Iris Shi358
Zenith

7.800 6.850 8.0007.550 30.200
103 105 105 100T 103 

103 

Laurel Swint204
Metroplex

5.575 8.700 7.5008.000 29.775
104 73T 100T 105 104 

104 

Rose Steinberger203
Metroplex

0.000 9.175 9.3009.225 27.700
105T 44T 29T 14 105 

105 

Julianna Palmisano200
Metroplex

0.000 9.050 8.5759.200 26.825
105T 52T 34T 80T 106 

106 
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